
Members of Beckminster Church Council 2018-2019 
 
   

CHAIR: Revd. Paul Nzacahayo 
 paulpetit7@hotmail.com 
 
 
SECRETARY: John Ashwood 
 ashwoodjohn@hotmail.com 
 
 
SUPERNUMERARY MINISTER:  Rev. Glennys Bamford 
 bamford@trinitycircuit.org.uk 
 
 
 CHURCH STEWARDS: 
    John Ashwood     ashwoodjohn@hotmail.com 
    Phil Shuttleworth    p.shuttleworth@hotmail.co.uk 
 Carol Topham    carol_tophamcd@yahoo.co.uk  
 Donna Watson     watsonandsons@hotmail.com  
 
    
PASTORAL SECRETARY: Sue Lorimer 
 suelorimer@hotmail.co.uk 
 
 
TREASURERS: 
   George Tonks    george.tonks@btinternet.com 
 Janette Clough    janetteclough@yahoo.co.uk    

 
 

PROPERTY STEWARD:  Roy Evans 
 southstaffs@googlemail.com 
 
 
MEMBERS OF LEADERSHIP TEAM 

Pete Prescott     peteprescott2002@yahoo.co.uk 
Brian Timmis     briantimmis@virginmedia.com 
Mary Howard     maryihoward@hotmail.com  
Janet Anderson    jmanderson32@btinternet.com 

 
 
ELECTED MEMBERS: 

Wendy Ashwood (Till April 2020)  wendy.ashwood.t21@btinternet.com 
Tricia Prescott (Till April 2020)   mumtp@yahoo.co.uk 
Tim Lorimer (Till April 2020)    lorimertim@yahoo.co.uk 
Loraine Harris (Till April 2019)   loraine.harris@virginmedia.com 
Pam Wilkes (Till April 2019)    barneypam@btinternet.com 
Stephanie Wilkes (Till April 2019)  sfwilkes@btinternet.com 
John Holt (Till April 2019)     jh004l0594@blueyonder.co.uk 
Christine Pedley (Till April 2021)    

 
 
CIRCUIT STEWARD:  Dennis Doughty     dennisjdoughty@btinternet.com 
                                                                                                                                                                      
CIRCUIT MINISTER:  Rev. Steve Jackson     steve.jackson@methodist.org.uk 
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